Race Date
September 21, 2020

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1841 Faith Lilly
2 2 1832 Jenna Goulet
3 3 1846 Ellie Adams
4 4 1820 Marissa Schiebe
5 5 1818 Keira Morinville
6 6 1833 Linnea Harren
7 7 1839 Katy Comstock
8 8 1840 Mikayla Curtis
9 9 1815 Elizabeth Lytle

10 10 1817 Ella Moen

11 (<5) 1802 Julie Lavin

12 11 1819 Emma Knott

Bagley XC Invite 4:30pm Tri

Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Warroad
Warroad
Warroad

Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad

Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Red Lake County
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Time Pace

23:26.1 4:41/K
24:16.7 4:51/K
24:17.7 4:52/K
24:39.5 4:56/K
24:41.8 4:56/K
24:50.3 4:58/K
25:11.4 5:02/K
26:08.5 5:14/K
26:23.9 5:17/K
26:27.2 5:17/K
28:38.3 5:44/K
29:43.6 5:57/K

09/22/2020 06:03:01



Race Date Bagley XC Invite 4:30pm Tri
September 21, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Warroad Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 19 Average Time: 24:24.4
1 1841 Faith Lilly 9 1 1 23:26.1 23:26.1 0:00.0
2 1832 Jenna Goulet 7 2 3 24:16.7 47:42.8 0:50.6
3 1846 Ellie Adams 10 3 6 24:17.7  1:12:00.5 0:51.6
4 1833 Linnea Harren 7 6 12 24:50.3  1:36:50.8 1:24.2
5 1839 Katy Comstock 8 7 19 25:11.4  2:02:02.2 1:45.3
6 1840 Mikayla Curtis 9 (8) (27) 26:08.5 2:28:10.7 2:42.4
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 26:23.2
1 1820 Marissa Schiebe 11 4 4 24:39.5 24:39.5 0:00.0
2 1818 Keira Morinville 9 5 9 24:41.8 49:21.3 0:02.3
3 1815 Elizabeth Lytle 8 9 18 26:23.9 1:15:45.2 1:44.4
4 1817 Ella Moen 9 10 28 26:27.2  1:42:12.4 1:47.7
5 1819 Emma Knott 10 11 39 29:43.6  2:11:56.0 5:04.1
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1802 Julie Lavin 10 Less Than 5 28:38.3 28:38.3 0:00.0
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